Team Overall Results

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys Varsity

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Red Wing
East Ridge
Eagan
Central
Woodbury
Osseo
Park
Hastings
Burnsville

South St. Paul
Cretin Derham
St. Croix Prep

Average Time Score

00:16:34.86
00:17:05.49
00:17:29.99
00:17:31.90
00:17:38.89
00:17:47.74
00:18:33.62
00:18:34.33
00:18:58.68
00:19:19.18
00:20:10.26
00:21:32.24
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26
66
103
117
125
141
219
220
240
286
301
366
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Average Time
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Red Wing 00:16:34.86 10 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 57 TOM NEMANICH, 00:16:18.15 2
2 3 73 WESTON WYATT, 00:16:28.97 3
3 6 69 TUCKER WALLIN, 00:16:37.17 6
4 7 52 JONAH LEISE, 00:16:41.17 7
5 8 75 BRYAN ZUCKER, 00:16:48.83 8
6 19 31 SKYLER BENNYHOFF, 00:17:28.25 (29)
7 42 50 CALEB KORDER, 00:18:17.63 (39)
2 East Ridge 00:17:05.49 10 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 288  Joseph Reimann 00:16:33.98 4
2 12 286  John Faller 00:17:03.08 12
3 13 315  Zach Getting 00:17:07.43 13
4 16 308 Ryan Imse 00:17:12.77 16
5 21 267 Daniel Koland 00:17:30.19 21
6 26 300 Michael Kenney 00:17:42.81 (26)
7 27 270 Eric Gramer 00:17:42.85 27)
3 Eagan 00:17:29.99 8 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 397 Paul Schmitter, 00:17:02.25 11
2 14 389  Michael Marshall, 00:17:10.36 14
3 18 390 Samuel Marshall, 00:17:27.47 18
4 29 368 Ryan Berg, 00:17:52.19 29
5 32 381 Daniel Henderson, 00:17:57.68 31
6 33 402  Andrew Woods, 00:17:58.77 (32)
7 36 401  Joshua Wehrman, 00:18:05.48 (35)
4  Central 00:17:31.90 10 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 239 Mickies Kiros 00:16:09.77 1
2 17 238  Michael Smith 00:17:24.30 17
3 20 230 Kade Hagen 00:17:28.66 20
4 38 208  Abdi Roba 00:18:06.83 36
5 47 218 Dylan Haugee 00:18:29.93 43
6 49 219  Elijah McCormick 00:18:31.62 (45)
7 55 228  Jacob Lowry 00:18:49.37 (50)
5 Woodbury 00:17:38.89 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 159  Grant Wittman, 00:16:51.30 9
2 10 128  Aidan Browne, 00:16:56.67 10
3 28 150 Christopher Romain, 00:17:48.64 28
4 41 126  Chase Blodgett, 00:18:16.53 38
5 43 124  Joshua Baston, 00:18:21.29 40
6 45 152  Henry Scheit, 00:18:24.21 (42)
7 54 122 Okuny Awow, 00:18:48.07 (49)
6 Osseo 00:17:47.74 9 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 101 Mackinon Mokoro 00:16:36.56 5
2 22 118  Vaughn Ruska 00:17:36.47 22
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys Varsity

3 34 108 Olie Abate 00:17:59.37 33

4 40 112  Ryan McNamara 00:18:15.93 37

5 48 87 Eli Peterson 00:18:30.36 44

6 63 82 Cole Harcey 00:19:03.82 (55)

7 70 1000 Unknown Unknown 00:19:23.36 (60)

7 Park 00:18:33.62 9 219
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

25 201 Parker Hahn 00:17:39.99 25

2 35 195  Justus Robinson 00:18:03.28 34

3 56 202  Peyton Klecatsky 00:18:51.65 51

4 61 198  Mason Michaud 00:19:00.00 53

5 66 184  Dale Kirsch 00:19:13.19 56

6 69 187  Henry Fischer 00:19:22.93 (59)

7 72 200 Mitchell Gustafson 00:19:27.49 (62)

8 Hastings 00:18:34.33 10 220
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

15 8 Eric Howd, 00:17:12.13 15

2 44 5 Luke Harris, 00:18:23.43 41

3 57 17 Nolan Myers, 00:18:53.27 52

4 62 9 Isaac Huntington, 00:19:02.87 54

5 68 23 Justin Stoffel, 00:19:19.96 58

6 74 10 William Jensen, 00:19:34.60 (63)

7 78 16 Evan McGinnis, 00:19:44.98 (65)

9 Burnsville 00:18:58.68 5 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 330 Matthew Berg 00:17:36.87 24

2 31 342 Matthew Krzmarzick, 00:17:56.08 30

3 52 364  Bereket Wondimu, 00:18:40.15 a7

4 85 352  Jake Schouten, 00:20:19.85 69

5 86 332  Brian Chhuoy, 00:20:20.45 70

10 South St. Paul 00:19:19.18 7 286
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

51 426  Brewer, Winslow 00:18:37.14 46

2 53 425  Matthew Wincentsen, 00:18:41.33 48

3 71 420  Sam Bade, 00:19:24.54 61

4 77 424  Robert Smith, 00:19:44.57 64

5 82 422  Daniel Bakken, 00:20:08.34 67

6 88 421  Grant Baker, 00:20:49.14 (72)

7 90 440  Alexander Walsh, 00:21:13.56 (73)

11 Cretin Derham 00:20:10.26 7 301
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

23 165  Eli Brotman 00:17:36.87 23

2 67 162  Andy Chestovich 00:19:13.60 57

3 87 173  Seamus Foley 00:20:37.96 71

4 91 174  Tommy Zastrow 00:21:31.87 74

5 93 172 Sam Nelson 00:21:51.00 76

6 94 169  John Mountain 00:22:15.76 77)

7 98 167  lan Weningerr 00:23:36.38 (81)

12 St. Croix Prep 00:21:32.24 8 366
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 80 408 Prasoon Tandon 00:20:00.25 66

2 83 411  Tim Nixon 00:20:15.34 68

Printed: 9/6/2018 7:33:35 PM Page: 3 of 6



~N o 0o b~ W

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys Varsity

92
95
96
97
99

403
406
404
409
407

Gabe Beagan
Joey Aerns
Hayden Kunnary
Sam Smith

Owen Fager
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00:21:40.78
00:22:27.84
00:23:17.00
00:23:36.18
00:26:59.19

75
78
79

(80)

(82)
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 239  Mickies Kiros
2 2 57 TOM NEMANICH,
3 3 73 WESTON WYATT,
4 4 288 Joseph Reimann
5 5 101 Mackinon Mokoro
6 6 69 TUCKER WALLIN,
7 7 52 JONAH LEISE,
8 8 75 BRYAN ZUCKER,
9 9 159  Grant Wittman,
10 10 128 Aidan Browne,
11 11 397 Paul Schmitter,
12 12 286 John Faller
13 13 315 Zach Getting
14 14 389 Michael Marshall,
15 15 8 Eric Howd,
16 16 308 RyanImse
17 17 238 Michael Smith
18 18 390 Samuel Marshall,
19 (19) 31 SKYLER BENNYHOFF,
20 20 230 Kade Hagen
21 21 267 Daniel Koland
22 22 118 Vaughn Ruska
23 23 165 Eli Brotman
24 24 330 Matthew Berg
25 25 201 Parker Hahn
26 (26) 300 Michael Kenney
27 (27) 270  Eric Gramer
28 28 150 Christopher Romain,
29 29 368 Ryan Berg,
30 0 273 Evan Johnson
31 30 342 Matthew Krzmarzick,
32 31 381 Daniel Henderson,
33 (32) 402  Andrew Woods,
34 33 108 Olie Abate
35 34 195 Justus Robinson
36 (35) 401  Joshua Wehrman,
37 0 382  Andre Huston,
38 36 208 Abdi Roba
39 0 298 Michael Cauthorn
40 37 112 Ryan McNamara
41 38 126 Chase Blodgett,
42 (39) 50 CALEB KORDER,
43 40 124  Joshua Baston,
44 41 5 Luke Harris,
45 (42) 152  Henry Scheit,
46 0 27 DYLAN ANDERSON,
47 43 218 Dylan Haugee
48 44 87 Eli Peterson
49 (45) 219 Elijah McCormick
50 0 312  Trenton Hohn
51 46 426 Brewer, Winslow

Class

Chip Time

Team

~
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00:16:09.77
00:16:18.15
00:16:28.97
00:16:33.98
00:16:36.56
00:16:37.17
00:16:41.17
00:16:48.83
00:16:51.30
00:16:56.67
00:17:02.25
00:17:03.08
00:17:07.43
00:17:10.36
00:17:12.13
00:17:12.77
00:17:24.30
00:17:27.47
00:17:28.25
00:17:28.66
00:17:30.19
00:17:36.47
00:17:36.87
00:17:36.87
00:17:39.99
00:17:42.81
00:17:42.85
00:17:48.64
00:17:52.19
00:17:55.69
00:17:56.08
00:17:57.68
00:17:58.77
00:17:59.37
00:18:03.28
00:18:05.48
00:18:06.23
00:18:06.83
00:18:12.67
00:18:15.93
00:18:16.53
00:18:17.63
00:18:21.29
00:18:23.43
00:18:24.21
00:18:28.73
00:18:29.93
00:18:30.36
00:18:31.62
00:18:34.64
00:18:37.14

Central
Red Wing
Red Wing
East Ridge
Osseo

Red Wing
Red Wing
Red Wing
Woodbury
Woodbury
Eagan
East Ridge
East Ridge
Eagan
Hastings
East Ridge
Central
Eagan

Red Wing
Central
East Ridge
Osseo
Cretin Derham
Burnsville
Park

East Ridge
East Ridge
Woodbury
Eagan
East Ridge
Burnsville
Eagan
Eagan
Osseo
Park
Eagan
Eagan
Central
East Ridge
Osseo
Woodbury
Red Wing
Woodbury
Hastings
Woodbury
Red Wing
Central
Osseo
Central
East Ridge
South St. Paul
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

47
48
(49)
(50)
51
52

53
54
(55)

56
57
58

(59)

(60)
61

(62)

(63)

64
(65)

66

67
68

69
70
71

(72)

(73)
74
75
76

(77
78
79

(80)

(81)

(82)

364
425
122
228
202
17

210
232
247
198

82
34
55
184
162
23
187
1000
420
200
188
10
105
182
424
16
89
408
11
422
411
26
352
332
173
421
12
440
174
403
172
169
406
404
409
167
407
410

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys Varsity

Bereket Wondimu,

Matthew Wincentsen,

Okuny Awow,
Jacob Lowry
Peyton Klecatsky
Nolan Myers,
Adam Swanson
Liam Kennedy
Simon Rhode
Mason Michaud
Isaac Huntington,
Cole Harcey
DANIEL BYERS,
PETER MITCHELL,
Dale Kirsch
Andy Chestovich
Justin Stoffel,
Henry Fischer
Unknown Unknown
Sam Bade,
Mitchell Gustafson
Hogan Lawson
William Jensen,
Nick Kjome

Cruz Garcia
Robert Smith,
Evan McGinnis,
Gabe Benton
Prasoon Tandon
Tyler Johnson,
Daniel Bakken,
Tim Nixon
Joshua Wilson,
Jake Schouten,
Brian Chhuoy,
Seamus Foley
Grant Baker,

Alex Keller,
Alexander Walsh,
Tommy Zastrow
Gabe Beagan
Sam Nelson
John Mountain
Joey Aerns
Hayden Kunnary
Sam Smith

lan Weningerr
Owen Fager
Skyler Tepp
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00:18:40.15
00:18:41.33
00:18:48.07
00:18:49.37
00:18:51.65
00:18:53.27
00:18:56.08
00:18:58.65
00:18:59.24
00:19:00.00
00:19:02.87
00:19:03.82
00:19:04.22
00:19:12.09
00:19:13.19
00:19:13.60
00:19:19.96
00:19:22.93
00:19:23.36
00:19:24.54
00:19:27.49
00:19:28.69
00:19:34.60
00:19:36.92
00:19:37.32
00:19:44.57
00:19:44.98
00:19:52.87
00:20:00.25
00:20:02.53
00:20:08.34
00:20:15.34
00:20:19.02
00:20:19.85
00:20:20.45
00:20:37.96
00:20:49.14
00:20:50.01
00:21:13.56
00:21:31.87
00:21:40.78
00:21:51.00
00:22:15.76
00:22:27.84
00:23:17.00
00:23:36.18
00:23:36.38
00:26:59.19
00:28:31.07

Burnsville
South St. Paul
Woodbury
Central

Park

Hastings
Central
Central
Central

Park

Hastings
Osseo

Red Wing

Red Wing
Park

Cretin Derham
Hastings

Park

Osseo

South St. Paul
Park

Park

Hastings
Osseo

Park

South St. Paul
Hastings
Osseo

St. Croix Prep
Hastings
South St. Paul
St. Croix Prep
Hastings
Burnsville
Burnsville
Cretin Derham
South St. Paul
Hastings
South St. Paul
Cretin Derham
St. Croix Prep
Cretin Derham
Cretin Derham
St. Croix Prep
St. Croix Prep
St. Croix Prep
Cretin Derham
St. Croix Prep
St. Croix Prep
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